
Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for BR2526 - BLUE ROOM DARTS 25 26
Report Date: 2/09/2026 11:29 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 61.1 72 44 28
CHAD 2 50.0 72 36 36
HEN HOUSE 50.0 72 36 36
SOBERISH 48.6 72 35 37
SHARPSHOOTERS 47.2 72 34 38
MIGHTY DUCKS 43.1 72 31 41

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS MIGHTY DUCKS 2/04/2026 8 9 7 2 0
SOBERISH SHARPSHOOTERS 2/04/2026 8 9 6 3 0
CHAD 2 HEN HOUSE 2/04/2026 8 9 5 4 0
HEN HOUSE CHAD 2 2/04/2026 8 9 4 5 0
SHARPSHOOTERS SOBERISH 2/04/2026 8 9 3 6 0
MIGHTY DUCKS NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 2/04/2026 8 9 2 7 0

Most Improved Players for week 8, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Duane Nieuwsma MIGHTY DUCKS 19.88 20.14 0.26
Jerry Lauinger SOBERISH 16.30 16.41 0.11
Travis Vanderwal MIGHTY DUCKS 15.74 15.85 0.11
Danny Lauinger SHARPSHOOTERS 12.66 12.76 0.10
Steve Wolf SOBERISH 17.35 17.43 0.08

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 6RO

Chad Vanderlaan CHAD 2 22.15 28 7 39 2 1 157 127 1
Josh Volk SOBERISH 20.35 32 8 33 5 0 150 95 1
Duane Nieuwsma MIGHTY DUCKS 20.14 32 4 37 3 0 150 71 1
Tony Vetsch SHARPSHOOTERS 19.26 12 6 16 0 0 119 65 2
Lance Voller CHAD 2 18.92 28 5 21 4 0 150 71 1
Andrew Mack CHAD 2 18.10 32 7 26 0 0 120 99 1
Devan Voller CHAD 2 17.98 4 1 3 0 0 104 100 0
Dion Senger MIGHTY DUCKS 17.85 8 3 7 0 0 119 25 0
Eddie Kramer SOBERISH 17.48 28 5 18 0 1 151 59 1
Steve Wolf SOBERISH 17.43 24 4 17 1 0 150 75 0
Sonya Schumacher HEN HOUSE 17.42 32 12 27 1 0 150 110 1
John Beck CHAD 2 17.26 4 2 2 0 0 118 14 0
Josh Lauinger NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 17.11 28 13 18 3 0 150 75 2
Mitch Kramer NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 16.96 32 7 20 1 0 150 77 1
Jesse Roehrich NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 16.92 4 1 2 1 0 150 8 0
Dennis Wald SHARPSHOOTERS 16.85 24 6 13 0 0 120 72 1
Jerry Lauinger SOBERISH 16.41 32 11 16 1 0 150 85 2
Steve Midboe NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 16.35 28 10 13 1 0 150 76 0
Ron Kraft SHARPSHOOTERS 15.98 8 4 4 0 0 120 67 1
Travis Vanderwal MIGHTY DUCKS 15.85 32 10 15 1 0 150 96 1
Tyler Eberle MIGHTY DUCKS 15.81 24 7 14 1 0 150 84 0
Gunnar Hanson MIGHTY DUCKS 15.34 4 0 1 0 0 133 0 0
Robbie Wald MIGHTY DUCKS 15.29 28 4 12 0 0 127 82 0
Amy Lauinger SHARPSHOOTERS 14.94 16 4 3 1 0 150 62 0
Cody Heidrich SOBERISH 14.83 12 2 4 0 0 115 55 0
Deb Senger HEN HOUSE 14.78 28 3 6 0 0 120 31 0
Dennis Zacher SHARPSHOOTERS 14.78 32 11 5 0 0 119 98 1
Bernice Keller HEN HOUSE 14.51 32 6 7 0 1 160 57 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 6RO

Chad Vandervorst CHAD 2 14.23 32 7 8 0 0 120 90 1
Lu Roehrich HEN HOUSE 13.91 28 9 6 0 0 128 67 2
Marvin Wolf SHARPSHOOTERS 13.86 28 4 4 0 0 120 86 1
Ryan Miller NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 13.71 4 2 2 0 0 126 101 1
Matt Miller NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 13.14 28 5 2 0 0 110 36 1
Danny Lauinger SHARPSHOOTERS 12.76 20 2 3 0 0 118 27 0

Most Improved Players for week 8, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Mitch Kramer NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.58 1.75 0.17
Travis Vanderwal MIGHTY DUCKS 1.56 1.72 0.16
Lu Roehrich HEN HOUSE 0.91 1.03 0.12
Steve Midboe NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.55 1.66 0.11
Bernice Keller HEN HOUSE 0.72 0.78 0.06

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

Ron Kraft SHARPSHOOTERS 2.50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 4
Duane Nieuwsma MIGHTY DUCKS 2.31 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 60 78 26
Devan Voller CHAD 2 2.20 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 15 5
Chad Vanderlaan CHAD 2 2.14 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 77 26
Gunnar Hanson MIGHTY DUCKS 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2
Tony Vetsch SHARPSHOOTERS 2.00 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 34 51 17
Lance Voller CHAD 2 1.85 7 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 42 68 24
Eddie Kramer SOBERISH 1.84 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 75 25
Josh Volk SOBERISH 1.84 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 54 88 30
Jerry Lauinger SOBERISH 1.80 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 48 80 27
Mitch Kramer NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.75 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 52 89 30
Andrew Mack CHAD 2 1.73 8 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 41 71 25
Travis Vanderwal MIGHTY DUCKS 1.72 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 47 82 28
John Beck CHAD 2 1.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 3
Robbie Wald MIGHTY DUCKS 1.67 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 40 72 24
Steve Midboe NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.66 7 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 37 67 23
Dennis Zacher SHARPSHOOTERS 1.60 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 92 31
Marvin Wolf SHARPSHOOTERS 1.48 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 81 27
Tyler Eberle MIGHTY DUCKS 1.44 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 54 18
Chad Vandervorst CHAD 2 1.39 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 80 27
Amy Lauinger SHARPSHOOTERS 1.37 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 46 16
Steve Wolf SOBERISH 1.33 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 54 18
Matt Miller NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.32 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 66 22
Jesse Roehrich NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 4
Josh Lauinger NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.25 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 60 20
Cody Heidrich SOBERISH 1.22 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 27 9
Deb Senger HEN HOUSE 1.21 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 87 29
Sonya Schumacher HEN HOUSE 1.13 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 47 125 42
Danny Lauinger SHARPSHOOTERS 1.11 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 23 62 21
Lu Roehrich HEN HOUSE 1.03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 111 37
Dennis Wald SHARPSHOOTERS 0.93 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 68 24
Bernice Keller HEN HOUSE 0.78 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 111 37
Dion Senger MIGHTY DUCKS 0.71 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 21 7
Ryan Miller NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 0.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 3

Most Improved Players for week 8, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Duane Nieuwsma MIGHTY DUCKS 19.88 20.14 0.26
Jerry Lauinger SOBERISH 16.30 16.41 0.11
Travis Vanderwal MIGHTY DUCKS 15.74 15.85 0.11
Danny Lauinger SHARPSHOOTERS 12.66 12.76 0.10
Steve Wolf SOBERISH 17.35 17.43 0.08

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 6RO

CHAD 2
Chad Vanderlaan 22.15 28 7 39 2 1 157 127 1
Lance Voller 18.92 28 5 21 4 0 150 71 1
Andrew Mack 18.10 32 7 26 0 0 120 99 1
Devan Voller 17.98 4 1 3 0 0 104 100 0
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 6RO

John Beck 17.26 4 2 2 0 0 118 14 0
Chad Vandervorst 14.23 32 7 8 0 0 120 90 1

Team Totals: 18.01 128 29 99 6 1 157 127 4
 
HEN HOUSE
Sonya Schumacher 17.42 32 12 27 1 0 150 110 1
Deb Senger 14.78 28 3 6 0 0 120 31 0
Bernice Keller 14.51 32 6 7 0 1 160 57 0
Lu Roehrich 13.91 28 9 6 0 0 128 67 2

Team Totals: 15.21 120 30 46 1 1 160 110 3
 
MIGHTY DUCKS
Duane Nieuwsma 20.14 32 4 37 3 0 150 71 1
Dion Senger 17.85 8 3 7 0 0 119 25 0
Travis Vanderwal 15.85 32 10 15 1 0 150 96 1
Tyler Eberle 15.81 24 7 14 1 0 150 84 0
Gunnar Hanson 15.34 4 0 1 0 0 133 0 0
Robbie Wald 15.29 28 4 12 0 0 127 82 0

Team Totals: 16.82 128 28 86 5 0 150 96 2
 
NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS
Josh Lauinger 17.11 28 13 18 3 0 150 75 2
Mitch Kramer 16.96 32 7 20 1 0 150 77 1
Jesse Roehrich 16.92 4 1 2 1 0 150 8 0
Steve Midboe 16.35 28 10 13 1 0 150 76 0
Ryan Miller 13.71 4 2 2 0 0 126 101 1
Matt Miller 13.14 28 5 2 0 0 110 36 1

Team Totals: 15.86 124 38 57 6 0 150 101 5
 
SHARPSHOOTERS
Tony Vetsch 19.26 12 6 16 0 0 119 65 2
Dennis Wald 16.85 24 6 13 0 0 120 72 1
Ron Kraft 15.98 8 4 4 0 0 120 67 1
Amy Lauinger 14.94 16 4 3 1 0 150 62 0
Dennis Zacher 14.78 32 11 5 0 0 119 98 1
Marvin Wolf 13.86 28 4 4 0 0 120 86 1
Danny Lauinger 12.76 20 2 3 0 0 118 27 0

Team Totals: 15.10 140 37 48 1 0 150 98 6
 
SOBERISH
Josh Volk 20.35 32 8 33 5 0 150 95 1
Eddie Kramer 17.48 28 5 18 0 1 151 59 1
Steve Wolf 17.43 24 4 17 1 0 150 75 0
Jerry Lauinger 16.41 32 11 16 1 0 150 85 2
Cody Heidrich 14.83 12 2 4 0 0 115 55 0

Team Totals: 17.57 128 30 88 7 1 151 95 4
 

Most Improved Players for week 8, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Mitch Kramer NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.58 1.75 0.17
Travis Vanderwal MIGHTY DUCKS 1.56 1.72 0.16
Lu Roehrich HEN HOUSE 0.91 1.03 0.12
Steve Midboe NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS 1.55 1.66 0.11
Bernice Keller HEN HOUSE 0.72 0.78 0.06

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

CHAD 2
Devan Voller 2.20 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 11 15 5
Chad Vanderlaan 2.14 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 77 26
Lance Voller 1.85 7 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 42 68 24
Andrew Mack 1.73 8 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 41 71 25
John Beck 1.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 9 3
Chad Vandervorst 1.39 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 80 27

Team Totals: 1.79 32 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 191 320 110
 
HEN HOUSE
Deb Senger 1.21 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 87 29
Sonya Schumacher 1.13 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 47 125 42
Lu Roehrich 1.03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 111 37
Bernice Keller 0.78 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 111 37
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Player MPR Games Wins Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Marks Darts Rnds

Team Totals: 1.03 30 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 149 434 145
 
MIGHTY DUCKS
Duane Nieuwsma 2.31 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 60 78 26
Gunnar Hanson 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2
Travis Vanderwal 1.72 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 47 82 28
Robbie Wald 1.67 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 40 72 24
Tyler Eberle 1.44 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 54 18
Dion Senger 0.71 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 21 7

Team Totals: 1.74 32 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 182 313 105
 
NOT SO SHARPSHOOTERS
Mitch Kramer 1.75 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 52 89 30
Steve Midboe 1.66 7 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 37 67 23
Matt Miller 1.32 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 66 22
Jesse Roehrich 1.25 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 12 4
Josh Lauinger 1.25 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 60 20
Ryan Miller 0.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 3

Team Totals: 1.49 31 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 150 303 102
 
SHARPSHOOTERS
Ron Kraft 2.50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 4
Tony Vetsch 2.00 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 34 51 17
Dennis Zacher 1.60 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 92 31
Marvin Wolf 1.48 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 81 27
Amy Lauinger 1.37 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 46 16
Danny Lauinger 1.11 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 23 62 21
Dennis Wald 0.93 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 68 24

Team Totals: 1.44 35 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 198 412 140
 
SOBERISH
Eddie Kramer 1.84 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 75 25
Josh Volk 1.84 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 54 88 30
Jerry Lauinger 1.80 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 48 80 27
Steve Wolf 1.33 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 54 18
Cody Heidrich 1.22 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 27 9

Team Totals: 1.69 32 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 183 324 109
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